website www.tendersodisha.gov.in, www.oscsc.in & www.foododisha.in.

SAMPLE TENDER PAPER
LevelJl Trans ort Contractor

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT MANAGER

ODISHA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED

JAJPUR- DISTRICT.

Tende r No. ?u8( nate oq,ot'?o2d

TENDER DOCUMENTS

cost of Tender Paper - Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only)

inclusive of GST for each RRC to Unit (Block / ULB) combination of the district.

INVITATION TO TENDER & INSTRU CTION TO BIDDERS FOR TRANSPORTATION OF

OM RICE RECEIVING CENTRE (RRC) TO RETAI L CENTRES( FPS)FOODG RAINS FR
FOR Dasarathpur BLOCK- YEAR 2025-26 &2026-27

[...]

The uploaded tender documents become readable only after the tender opening by

the authorized bid openers.

xviii. Tender documents shall be accompanied with EMD of the required amount as

indicated in clause-6. The bidder shall have to pay an amount of Rs.5900/- only

(Rupees Five thousand Nine hundred only) as tender paper cost along with the

Tender. Bidders will be required to pay through on-line mode as mentioned in

use-2 (v) towards Tender Document Fee and EMD

0irtriot l{rnrgor
O,S,o,!.C. Ltd.' Jrrprt

xix. All credentials, documents and copies of certificate / information called for shalr be

[...]

- 5.6 Corporation reseryes the right not to consider any person/firm/company having any

dispute with OSCSC or whose operation is found unsuccessful by the Corporation

during his previous assignment in order to protect its interest.

6 EST MONEY DEPOSIT MD

6.1 Each tender must be accompanied by an EMD of 509950.00(Five Lakhs Nine

Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty) only in online mode for each participating RRC-Unit

combination in the district( Please refer to.ln case the Tender submitted is not

accompanied by EMD, the tender shall be summarily rejected.

6.2 The bidder shall be permitted to bid on the express condition that in case he resiles